Meijer State Games of Michigan
June 21, 2019
Cedar Chase Golf Course

18-hole Tournament

Age 10 to 12 Male Score Award
Chandler Frahm 92 Gold
Sutton Schroeder 107 Silver

Age 13 to 17 Male

David Mitchell 94 Gold
Lucas Pappenheimer 97 Silver
Shawn Galey 122 Bronze

Age 13 to 17 Female

Serena Schroeder 110 Gold

Madelyn Putz No score

Age 18-21 Male

James Powell 78 Gold
Brendan Johnson 93 Silver

Ryan Lake 95 Bronze



22 to 35 Male

Marvin French

Matthew Noordhoff

36 to 64 Male

Rick Filush
Mike Guswiler

Greg Cobb

80
84

81
100
120

Gold

Silver

Gold
Silver

Bronze



