Meijer State Games of Michigan

June 21, 2019

Cedar Chase Golf Course

18-hole Tournament

Age 10 to 12 Male	Score	Award
Chandler Frahm	92	Gold
Sutton Schroeder	107	Silver
Age 13 to 17 Male		
David Mitchell	94	Gold
Lucas Pappenheimer	97	Silver
Shawn Galey	122	Bronze
Age 13 to 17 Female		
Serena Schroeder	110	Gold
Madelyn Putz	No score	
Age 18-21 Male		
James Powell	78	Gold
Brendan Johnson	93	Silver
Ryan Lake	95	Bronze

22 to 35 Male

Marvin French	80	Gold
Matthew Noordhoff	84	Silver

36 to 64 Male

Rick Filush	81	Gold
Mike Guswiler	100	Silver
Greg Cobb	120	Bronze